

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7721/2010

M/S PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS(P) LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMM. OF I.T. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10459 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 10645 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 10963 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 04/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Registry to prepare complete office report indicating  
the service position in each of the matters.

List again on 8.9.2011.  
(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR

hj